
Assemblyinstructions

Instructiunidemontare

A

B

H A=350mm.
B=370mm.
H=730mm.



Dearcustomer,

Stimateclient,

ENG

RO

Glass

Length

Length





0601 0602

0603 0604 0605

0609
0607

0607

0608



A

0601

0602

0603



0604

0605



0609

0607

0607



0607

0607

0608

0609





B

0602

0601

0604



0603

0605






